
Tender: 188/DSD

1.  General  Information  

Type NIQ Category Goods Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District DARJEELING Inviting Authority
DRILLER IN CHARGE, NORTHERN MECHANICAL SUB-DIVISION

(DRILLING)

Tender

Reference
188/DSD

Estimate

Put to

Tender

20698.00 Memo No 188/DSD Memo Date 22-09-2025

e Tender Id Description
Supply, delivery the different type of Batteries for Govt. Inspection Vehicles (WB-73B-7824) &

Departmental Water Tanker (WB89-2313) under N.M.S.D (D), P.H.E., Dte.

Estimated Work Value 20,698.00

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

NMD, PHE, DTE.
Payable At SILIGURI

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 22-09-2025 04:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 09-10-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 08-10-2025 04:00 PM Last Date of Permission 08-10-2025 05:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 09-10-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 09-10-2025 03:00 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Supply, delivery the different type of Batteries for Govt. Inspection Vehicles

(WB-73B-7824) & Departmental Water Tanker (WB89-2313) under N.M.S.D

(D), P.H.E., Dte.

20698 15 DAYS NIL

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name



1 Notice.pdf

2 2908.pdf

3 Schedule.pdf


	Tender: 188/DSD
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


